Analog Input
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2
Analog Input
Channels 8 Diff erential or 16 Single-ended, (See Note 1),
Jumper Selectable
Range
±10 VDC, ±5 VDC, ±1 VDC,
±500 mV, ±150 mV,

I-87017DW-G CR 8/16-ch AI Module with High Overvoltage Protection (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
Includes CA-4002F (DB37 connector Female with plastic cover)
  Ordering Information
  Dimensions (Units: mm)  Internal I/O Structure
  Pin Assignments Wire Connections
2020.12
2AB125R 125 Ω, 0.1% DIP Resistor used for Current Type Input Modules
DN-37-A CR Female DB37 to Screw Terminal Board (Pitch= 5.08 mm) with DIN-rail Mounting (RoHS)
Include: CA-3710A (DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 1 M)
DN-37-381-A CR Female DB37 to Screw Terminal Board (Pitch=3.81 mm) with DIN-rail Mounting (RoHS)
Include: CA-3710A (DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 1 M)
CA-3705A CR
CA-3710A CR
CA-3715A CR
DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 0.5 M/1 M/1.5 M (RoHS)
CA-3710AM CR
CA-3720AM CR
CA-3730AM CR
CA-3750AM CR
CA-37100AM CR
DB37 Male to Female, with Molded Cable, 45º, 1 M/2 M/3 M/5 M/10 M (RoHS)
  Accessories
or is required.
Daughter Board Detection